
Name S Region Mix partner Mix group
1 Belgin Bennett W Australia Peter Beranek Mix30-59
2 Deniz Yener W Australia Vedat Zengin Mix30-59
3 Sophie Kim W Australia Tufan Yalçın Mix30-59
4 Alfred Hauber M Austria Gertraud Sturm Mix60+
5 Anna Czernohorsky W Austria Ercan Ceylan Mix60+
6 Anton Stumbacher M Austria Herta Meinhart Mix60+
7 Ding Yi M Austria Natalia Rodina Mix30-59
8 Gertraud Sturm W Austria Alfred Hauber Mix60+
9 Helga Gschanes W Austria Werner Gschanes Mix60+

10 Herta Meinhart W Austria Anton Stumbacher Mix60+
11 Horst Quell M Austria Waltraud Weiss Mix60+
12 Ingrid Oberlenz W Austria Tarık Özkan Mix60+
13 Otto Burg M Austria Renata Burg Mix60+
14 Renata Burg W Austria Otto Burg Mix60+
15 Waltraud Weiss W Austria Horst Quell Mix60+
16 Werner Gschanes M Austria Helga Gschanes Mix60+
17 Benno Werge M Denmark Karin Stokke Mix60+
18 Carsten Skov Nielsen M Denmark Brit Hansen Mix30-59
19 Finn Nielsen M Denmark Astrid Larsen Mix60+
20 Klas Dahl. Nielsen M Denmark Bjorg Kittelsen Mix30-59
21 Michael Rigmond M Denmark Ann Dönell Martensson Mix30-59
22 Alan Jones M England Jan Crompton Mix60+
23 Benny Robertson M England Gillian Knightley Mix60+
24 Brian Johns M England Helen Shields Mix30-59
25 Gillian Knightley W England Benny Robertson Mix60+
26 Helen Shields W England Brian Johns Mix30-59
27 Jan Crompton W England Alan Jones Mix60+
28 Janet Johns W England Phillip Cawser Mix30-59
29 Les Eadie M England Linda Attridge Mix30-59
30 Linda Attridge W England Les Eadie Mix30-59
31 Penelope Perry W England Roy Norton Mix60+
32 Phillip Cawser M England Janet Johns Mix30-59
33 Roy Norton M England Penelope Perry Mix60+
34 Sylvia Tyler W England Terrence Wilson Mix60+
35 Terrence Wilson M England Sylvia Tyler Mix60+
36 Jacky Versang M France Jirina Bozenicar Mix60+
37 Paata Pirsaalava M Georgia Marina Kosteva Mix30-59
38 Christine Lubbe W Germany Cengiz Akdağlı Mix30-59
39 Heidrun Kissman W Germany Michael Pollak Mix30-59
40 Konrad Steinkamper M Germany Marianne Ernst Mix60+
41 Marianne Ernst W Germany Konrad Steinkamper Mix60+
42 Michael Pollak M Germany Heidrun Kissman Mix30-59
43 Peter Beranek M Germany Belgin Bennett Mix30-59
44 Waltraud Zehne W Germany Viktor Silonov Mix60+
45 Mohammad Golmohamadi M Iran Işık Ertufan Mix30-59
46 Teresa Devaney W Ireland Vladimir Chekunkov Mix60+
47 Vivienne Barry W Ireland Ahmet Torun Mix30-59
48 Astrid Larsen W Norway Finn Nielsen Mix60+
49 Bjorg Kittelsen W Norway Klas Dahl. Nielsen Mix30-59
50 Brit Hansen W Norway Carsten Skov Nielsen Mix30-59
51 Elsa Skjaersveen W Norway Raymond Jahrmann Mix60+
52 Karin Stokke W Norway Benno Werge Mix60+

VMTD 19th International Table Tennis Tournament
Mix List



VMTD 19th International Table Tennis Tournament
Mix List

53 Raymond Jahrmann M Norway Elsa Skjaersveen Mix60+
54 Aleksei Naumov M Russia Valeria Akulenko Mix30-59
55 Alexander Bykov M Russia Elena Larina Mix30-59
56 Alexander Popov M Russia Zinaida Kosteva Mix60+
57 Alexey Nurdinov M Russia Natalia Kosteva Mix30-59
58 Anatoly Charvikov M Russia Liudmila Tsepeleva Mix60+
59 Anatoly Parkin M Russia Elena Liverova Mix60+
60 Artur Ayrapetov M Russia Viktoria Saribekyan Mix30-59
61 Elena Larina W Russia Alexander Bykov Mix30-59
62 Elena Liverova W Russia Anatoly Parkin Mix60+
63 Elena Radomskaya W Russia Oleksii Kaulik Mix30-59
64 Evgeny Katselenbogen M Russia Oxsana Litskova Mix30-59
65 Fatima Batirova W Russia Vladimir Eltcov Mix30-59
66 Galina Nikiforova W Russia Sergei Lekontsev Mix30-59
67 Galina Tormozova W Russia Yalçın Bayar Mix30-59
68 Ganina Aleksandra W Russia Vladimir Mugurdumov Mix60+
69 Grigoriy Parsegov M Russia Marina Saykovskaya Mix30-59
70 Larisa Andreeva W Russia Yuri Illarionov Mix30-59
71 Larisa Ilinskaya W Russia Nuta Laba Mix60+
72 Liudmila Kuzmina W Russia Vitalii Kushnier Mix30-59
73 Liudmila Tsepeleva W Russia Anatoly Charikov Mix60+
74 Marina Kosteva W Russia Paata Pirsaalava Mix30-59
75 Marina Saykovskaya W Russia Grigoriy Parsegov Mix30-59
76 Natalia Kosteva W Russia Alexey Nurdinov Mix30-59
77 Natalia Rodina W Russia Ding Yi Mix30-59
78 Nuta Laba M Russia Larisa Ilinskaya Mix60+
79 Oxsana Litskova W Russia Evgeny Katselenbogen Mix30-59
80 Sergei Lekontsev M Russia Galina Nikiforova Mix30-59
81 Sveta Bukhteeva W Russia Viktor Prozumenshchi Mix30-59
82 Valeria Akulenko W Russia Aleksei Naumov Mix30-59
83 Vera Titenkova W Russia Yury Danilov Mix60+
84 Viktor Prozumenshchi M Russia Sveta Bukhteeva Mix30-59
85 Viktor Silonov M Russia Waltraud Zehne Mix60+
86 Viktoria Saribekyan W Russia Artur Ayrapetov Mix30-59
87 Vladimir Chekunkov M Russia Teresa Devaney Mix60+
88 Vladimir Eltcov M Russia Fatima Batirova Mix30-59
89 Vladimir Mugurdumov M Russia Ganina Aleksandra Mix60+
90 Yuri Illarionov M Russia Larisa Andreeva Mix30-59
91 Yury Danilov M Russia Vera Titenkova Mix60+
92 Zinaida Kosteva W Russia Alexander Popov Mix60+
93 Ake Karlsson M Sweden Anita Anderson Mix60+
94 Anita Anderson W Sweden Ake Karlsson Mix60+
95 Ann Dönell Martensson W Sweden Michael Rigmond Mix30-59
96 Christin Nordström W Sweden Thomas Grünland Mix30-59
97 Helena Sundlof W Sweden Engin Avcı Mix30-59
98 Ingvar Johnsson M Sweden Lena Johnsson Mix30-59
99 Lena Johnsson W Sweden Ingvar Johnsson Mix30-59
100 Thomas Grünland M Sweden Christin Nordström Mix30-59
101 Jirina Bozenicar W Switzerland Jacky Versang Mix60+
102 Massimo Lazzari M Switzerland Mehlika Basut Mix60+
103 Tufan Yalçın M Trk Ankara Sophie Kim Mix30-59
104 Oğuz Akıncılar M Trk Antalya Dicle Ekinci Mix30-59
105 Ahmet Torun M Trk VMTD Vivienne Barry Mix30-59
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106 Cengiz Akdağlı M Trk VMTD Christine Lubbe Mix30-59
107 Dicle Ekinci W Trk VMTD Oğuz Akıncılar Mix30-59
108 Engin Avcı M Trk VMTD Helena Sundlof Mix30-59
109 Ercan Ceylan M Trk VMTD Anna Czernohorsky Mix60+
110 Fatma Çelikbilek W Trk VMTD Murat Günay Mix30-59
111 Işık Ertufan W Trk VMTD Mohammad Golmohamadi Mix30-59
112 Kaya Gülsün M Trk VMTD Seval Ersoy Mix30-59
113 Mehlika Basut W Trk VMTD Massimo Lazzari Mix60+
114 Murat Günay M Trk VMTD Fatma Çelikbilek Mix30-59
115 Seval Ersoy W Trk VMTD Kaya Gülsün Mix30-59
116 Tarık Özkan M Trk VMTD Ingrid Oberlenz Mix60+
117 Vedat Zengin M Trk VMTD Deniz Yener Mix30-59
118 Yalçın Bayar M Trk VMTD Galina Tormozova Mix30-59
119 Anatolii Kostenko M Ukraine Tamara Kravchuk Mix30-59
120 Oleksii Kaulik M Ukraine Elena Radomskaya Mix30-59
121 Tamara Kravchuk W Ukraine Anatolii Kostenko Mix30-59
122 Vitalii Kushnier M Ukraine Liudmila Kuzmina Mix30-59
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